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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Acoff, Matthew (PlsntH) ....................... B 107 Elkilani, Yousef (0.0,Mason)

Alexander , Quontez (Chase) ................ B 96 Pydimarry, Srikara (0.0,IndRun)

Babai, Cyrus (Dragon) ........................... W 93 Young, Harrison (0.0,Ridgwd)

Bernardo, Alexis (HolyFm) .................... B 99 Clifton, Aidan (0.0,LincEl)

Bojja, Saanvi (GlacRE) ........................... W 103 Ross, Tony (0.0,ReesPr)

Callaway, Connor (LincEl) ..................... W 98 Robertson, Amir Lee (0.0,Chase)

Chang, Ashton (Dragon) ....................... B 94 Specht , Kayleigh (0.0,Southg)

Chang, Chase (Dragon) ......................... W 92 Faulhaber, Justin (0.0)

Chang, Lucian (Dragon) ........................ B 100 Madison, Ethynn (0.0,Southg)

Clifton, Aidan (LincEl) ........................... W 99 Bernardo, Alexis (0.0,HolyFm)

Cole, Jonathan (Dragon) ....................... W 110 Mangulabnan, Nathaniel (0.0,LincEl)

Darling , Carson (LincEl) ........................ B 108 Woolums, William (0.0,Mercer)

Delgado, Mateo (SuperS) ..................... B 95 Lowe, Jamaurion (0.0,Southg)

Elkilani, Yousef (Mason) ....................... W 107 Acoff, Matthew (0.0,PlsntH)

Faulhaber, Justin .................................. B 92 Chang, Chase (0.0,Dragon)

Ford , Sincere (Chase) ........................... B 97 Meng, Ethan (0.0,GrtrCC)

Ganesh, Aadit (Dragon) ........................ B 102 Myers, Cameron (0.0,StIgna)

Hall, Keira (LincEl) ................................. W 104 Subramaniam, Sashti (0.0,CinCDS)

Joshi, Vihaan (SycamA) ......................... B 91 Lantz, Sammy (0.0,Mercer)

Karthik, Kamali (Moyer) ........................ W 109 Kennedy , Malachi (0.0,LincEl)

Kennedy , Malachi (LincEl) .................... B 109 Karthik, Kamali (0.0,Moyer)
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Kershner, Jackson (LibBAc) ................... B 105 Teague, Elijah (0.0,StPetr)

Lantz, Sammy (Mercer) ........................ W 91 Joshi, Vihaan (0.0,SycamA)

Lowe, Jamaurion (Southg) .................... W 95 Delgado, Mateo (0.0,SuperS)

Lucas, Kaleeja (ReesPr) ......................... B 101 Schweitzer, Max (0.0,Crosrd)

Madison, Ethynn (Southg) .................... W 100 Chang, Lucian (0.0,Dragon)

Mangulabnan, Nathanie (LincEl) .......... B 110 Cole, Jonathan (0.0,Dragon)

Meng, Ethan (GrtrCC) ........................... W 97 Ford , Sincere (0.0,Chase)

Myers, Cameron (StIgna) ...................... W 102 Ganesh, Aadit (0.0,Dragon)

Pydimarry, Srikara (IndRun) ................. W 96 Alexander , Quontez (0.0,Chase)

Robertson, Amir Lee (Chase) ................ B 98 Callaway, Connor (0.0,LincEl)

Ross, Tony (ReesPr) .............................. B 103 Bojja, Saanvi (0.0,GlacRE)

Schweitzer, Max (Crosrd) ..................... W 101 Lucas, Kaleeja (0.0,ReesPr)

Specht , Kayleigh (Southg) .................... W 94 Chang, Ashton (0.0,Dragon)

Stevens, Gavin (MtAiry) ........................ W 106 Welch, Aiden (0.0,ReesPr)

Subramaniam, Sashti (CinCDS) ............. B 104 Hall, Keira (0.0,LincEl)

Teague, Elijah (StPetr) .......................... W 105 Kershner, Jackson (0.0,LibBAc)

Welch, Aiden (ReesPr) .......................... B 106 Stevens, Gavin (0.0,MtAiry)

Woolums, William (Mercer) ................. W 108 Darling , Carson (0.0,LincEl)

Young, Harrison (Ridgwd) ..................... B 93 Babai, Cyrus (0.0,Dragon)
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